SUPRA INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED  
CIN: L65999DL1985PLC019987 

Registered office: 1212, Hemkund Chambers, 89,  

Nehru Place, New Delhi, 110019 
Phone:  011-26444556; Website: www.supraindustrialresources.in  

Email Id: supra1985@gmail.com 

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UPTO 65,700 (SIXTY FIVE THOUSAND AND SEVEN 
HUNDRED ONLY) FULLY PAID EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- (RUPEES 

TEN ONLY) EACH, REPRESENTING 26.28% OF THE VOTING SHARE CAPITAL OF SUPRA 
INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED, (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS 

(“SUPRA/”TARGET COMPANY”/”TC”) AT AN OFFER PRICE OF  ₹ 9.00/- (RUPEES NINE

[...]

MSEI Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited is the stock exchange 
where presently the Equity Shares of the Target Company are 

listed. 

Negotiated Price A negotiated price of ₹9/- (Rupees Nine Only) per Sale Share, 
aggregating to an amount of ₹5,91,300/- (Rupees Five Lakhs 

Ninety One Thousand Three Hundred Only) for the sale of 65,700 
(Sixty Five Thousand and Seven Hundred) Equity Shares, 
representing 26.28% (Twenty Six Point Twenty Eight Percent) of 

the Voting Share Capital of the Target Company, by Promoter 
Sellers to the Acquirers, pursuant to the execution of the Share 
Purchase Agreement. 

Offer Period The period from the date of entering into an agreement to acquire

[...]

consideration to the Public Shareholders whose Equity Shares are 
validly accepted in this Offer, is made, or the date on which this 

Offer is withdrawn, as the case may be. 

Offer Price An offer price of ₹9/- (Rupees Nine Only) per Offer Share. 

Offer Shares 65,700 (Sixty Five Thousand and Seven Hundred) Equity Shares, 

representing 26.28% (Twenty Six Point Twenty Eight Percent) of 
the Voting Share Capital of the Target Company. 

Voting Share Capital The fully diluted Equity Share Capital and voting share capital of 
the Target Company as of the 10th (Tenth) working day from the

[...]

Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and subsequent 
amendments thereof. 

Share Purchase 
Agreement/ SPA 

The Share Purchase Agreement dated Friday, June 28, 2024, 
executed between the Acquirers and the Promoter Sellers, 

pursuant to which the Acquirers have agreed to acquire 13,900 
(Thirteen Thousand And Nine Hundred Only) Equity Shares, 
representing 5.56% (Five Point Fifty Six Percent) of the Voting 

Share Capital of the Target Company from the Promoter Sellers at 
a negotiated price of ₹9/- (Rupees Nine Only) per Sale Share, 
aggregating to an amount of ₹ 1,25,100/- (Rupees One Lakh 

Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred Only). 

Stock Exchange Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited is the Stock 
Exchange on which the Equity Shares of the Target Company are 
presently listed. 

Target Company/ RGIL Supra Industrial Resources Limited a public limited Company

[...]

has been determined in accordance with the parameters prescribed 

under Regulations 8 (1) and 8 (2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations. 
Assuming full acceptance under this Offer, the aggregate 

consideration payable to the Public Shareholders in accordance 
with the SEBI (SAST) Regulations will be ₹5,91,300/- (Rupees Five 
Lakhs Ninety One Thousand And Three Hundred Only). 

Mode of payment The Offer Price is paid in cash, in accordance with the provisions of 
Regulation 9(1)(a) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations and in 

accordance with the terms and conditions mentioned in this Public 
Announcement and to be set out in the Offer Documents proposed